ALDERBROOK SCHOOL

PROVISIONAL EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2021

MORNING

GCE

GCSE

Day/Date

AFTERNOON

GCSE

GCE

DANCE (150 Min)

English Lang. P1 (105 Min)

Wednesday 26th May

Maths P1 (90 Min) Thursday 27th May
Friday 28th May
CHEMISTRY P1 (120 Min) S . ECONOMICS P1 (120 Min)
SOCIOLOGY P1 (120 Min) Eng"s(qége,\;?;;"e Pl Monday 7th June P ’:Ar;hSDPa;‘ESO Ea?n')"“”) ENGLISH LANG PL (150
CERT. MATHS P1 (90 Min) Min)
PSYCHOLOGY P1 (120 Min)
GEOGRAPHY P1 (150 Min) History 1 Section & AS Spanish L/,\\;,\ﬁ ? (105
com ll:/’I;cr;hSaC:Zlme o (60 Min) Tuesday 8th June RE Paper 1 (105 Min) A Spanish L/W/R
P (150 Min)
Further Maths CPM P1 (90Min)
. Biology P1 (105 Min) French L&R .
HISTORY P1 (150 Min) Science (Trilogy) B1 (75 Min) Wednesday 9th June (105 min approx.) Maths PM1 (120 Min)
) ) ) POLITICS P1 (120 Min)
PEHNY(;'CSAT LE'; P:l((lfgo'\,’\'/'l?rz) English Lang. P2 (105 Min) Thursday 10th June H'Stor(ySgl,\ji‘:f)“O” A BIOLOGY A P1 (120 min)
’ DRAMA (150 Min)
. . . . . BUSINESS P1 (120 Min)
PHYSICS P1 (120 Min) Physical Ed. P1 (75 Min) Friday 11th June Geography P1 (90 Min) Further Maths CPM P2 (90Min)
ECONOMICS P2 (120 Min)
ENGLISH LANG. P2 Design & Technology Monday 14th June RE Full Course P2 (105 Min) RE CHEMISTRY P2 (120 Min)
(150 Min) (120 Min) y Short Course P1 (105 Min) SOCIOLOGY P2 (120 Min)
Media P2
HISTORY P2 (150 Min) Chemistry P1 (105 Min) Tuesday 15th June Spanish L&R CERT. MATHS P2 (90 Min)
Computer Science P2 Science (Trilogy) P1 (75 Min) Y (105 Min approx.) Maths PM2 (120 Min)
GEOGRAPHY P2 (150 Min)
AS SPANISH WRITING
Business P1 (105 Min) Wednesday 16th June Geography P2 (90 Min) (90 Min) A
SPANISH WRITING (120
Min)
POLITICS P2 (120 Min) History P2 Section A . . ENGLISH LIT P2 (180 Min)
BIOLOGY P2 (120 Min) (60 Min) V7ML French Writing (65/80 Min) | o vq el ED. P2 (120 Min)
BUSINESS P2 (120 Min) Computer Science P1 Friday 18th June Physics P1 (105 Min) PSYCHOLOGY P2 (120 Min)

PHYSICS P2 (120 Min)

CHEMISTRY P3 (120 Min

)

Science (Trilogy) P1 (75 Min)

Further Maths DM2

(90

Further Maths P1 (105 Min)

SOCIOLOGY P3 (120 Min) English Lit. P2 ( 105 Min) Momday 21st June Maths P3 (90 Min) ECONOMICS P3 (120 Min)
Biology P2 (105 Min) .
Science (Trilogy) B2 (75 Min) Tuesday 22nd June Maths Stats &Mech (120 Min)
Further Mat:jiz;\“ ©01 " Geography P3 (60 Min) Wednesday 23rd June Spanish W (65/80 Min) PHYSICS P3 (120 Min)
. History P2 Section B . POLITICS P3 (120 Min)
BUSINESS P3 (120 Min) (60 Min) Thursday 24th June Drama (105 Min) BIOLOGY A P3 (120 Min)
PSYCHOLOGY P3 (120 Min) Media P1 Friday 25th June Physical Ed. P2 (75 Min)

Science (Trilogy) P2 (75 Min)

Min) Business P2 (105 Min) Monday 28th June Computer Science P2
Scii:‘z:(litr?;:)z/)%gs(;\gIlr\]/?in) Tuesday 29th June Media P2
Wednesday 30th June
Physics P2 (105 Min) Friday 2nd July

JCQ may yet issue a contigency date (date as to when students have to be available to). However JCQ have said the exam season should finish on the 2nd July 2021

23.10.2020




